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Government Funded CDC FEE SCHEDULES

Self-Management Clients

All prices with GST free

Clinical Care (Registered Nurse)

Weekday AM $137.50/hr
Weekday PM $158.12/hr
Weekday Night $158.12/hr
Saturday $206.25/hr
Sunday $240.62/hr
Public Holiday $275.00/hr
Personal Care/ Respite/ Social Support (Multi-skilled Support Worker)
Weekday AM $78.75/hr
Weekday PM $90.56/hr
Weekday Night $90.56/hr
Saturday $118.12/hr
Sunday $137.81/hr
Public Holiday $196.87/hr
Physiotherapy Service
Physiotherapy Initial Assessment $189.50/hr
Physiotherapy Treatment (Standard Consult) $139.50
Physiotherapy Treatment (Extended Consult) $169.50
Physiotherapy Assistance (Standard Consult) $98.50
Travel Charge as per invoice

Occupational Therapy Service
Occupational Therapy Assessment $189.50/hr
Travel Charge as per invoice

Podiatry Service

Podiatry Ongoing Treatment (Standard Consult) $129.60
Podiatry Ongoing Treatment (Extended Consult) $149.60
Travel Charge as per invoice

Other Allied Health Service

Dietician, Speech Pathology, Exercise Charge as per invoice
Physiology, Psychology, Remedial massage
Travel Charge as per invoice

Gardening/ Maintenance/ Domestic Cleaning/Transport

Domestic Cleaning Service — MYVISTA $78.75/hr (Minimum 2hrs per service)
Gardening Service — MYVISTA $79.60/hr (Minimum 2hrs per service)
Maintenance Charge as per invoice
Transport/ Mileage Charge as per invoice

Services & Purchase Equipment
| Purchase Equipment Charge as per invoice

MYVISTA is a not-for-profit aged care provider. Donations assist MYVISTA to enhance services and are tax deductible.
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MYVISTA

Care & Package Management Fees for Self-Management Clients

Services Level Care Management Fee Daily Package Management Fee Daily
(10% of package subsidy) (10% of package subsidy)

Level 1 $2.90 $2.90

Level 2 $5.10 $5.10

Level 3 $11.10 $11.10

Level 4 $16.83 $16.83

NOTE: A package is only deemed self-managed if there are no more than 2 communications per week
with MYVISTA homecare team.

The above rates are valid for MYVISTA endorsed providers only. For all other providers, charges will be as
invoiced.

If cancellation is less than 24 hours, you will be charged scheduled hours of services.

This schedule of fees is for services provided by MYVISTA and does not apply if utilising brokerage suppliers,
contractors and to private consumers.

Staff pay rate, penalties and allowance are calculated by Schads Award.

Prices will be effective from 15t July 2024 and are subject to change.
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